
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98MYERS M EE 88811 AA
2 T: 96 96DEAN AJ EE 12923 AA
3 T: 95 95KING RJ EE 24962 AA
3 T: 95 95WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 AA*
5 T: 94 94MULLARKEY ID EE 71316 AA
6 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
7 T: 92 92LEE JJ EE 95608 AA
8 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
8 T: 91 91FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
10 T: 87 87MOORE MJ EE 102596 AA
11 T: 86 86MORRIS SG EE 42122 AA
12 T: 85 85BARKER G EE 115805 AA
12 T: 85 85BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
14 T: 84 84CLARK PC EE 111545 AA
14 T: 84 84SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
16 T: 81 81GILL KJ EE 8029 AA
16 T: 81 81REEVE PC EE 62195 AA
18 T: 79 79PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
19 T: 77 77BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88RUSSELL MG EE 44316 A
2 T: 87 87DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 A
3 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 A
3 T: 86 86HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
3 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 A
6 T: 84 84BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 A
7 T: 83 83JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 A
7 T: 83 83SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
7 T: 83 83STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
10 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 A
10 T: 82 82MANNING RJ EE 50249 A
10 T: 82 82THORNETT TG EE 92796 A*
13 T: 81 81JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 A
14 T: 80 80BIGNELL DJ EE 35980 A
15 T: 79 79RICHARDS T EE 110913 A
16 T: 78 78BASHAM S EE 883 A
16 T: 78 78BURTON J EE 119151 A
16 T: 78 78HUFTON RN EE 106438 A
19 T: 76 76MCLAUCHLAN PC EE 10387 A
19 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 A
21 T: 74 74BURGESS B EE 119150 A
22 T: 73 73KITCHEN S EE 82169 A
23 T: 72 72BRICK JD EE 56949 A
24 T: 69 69HEINRICH S EE 122812 A
25 T: 64 64HOWARD MW EE 120174 A
25 T: 64 64KENDRICK G EE 86342 A
27 T: 61 61WRIGHT L EE 42174 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88CURTIS A EE 68653 B
2 T: 83 83LOCK B EE 105787 B
3 T: 80 80BOTT A EE 6336 B

Yes3 T: 80 80FREEMAN JR EE 121513 B*
3 T: 80 80KILNER L EE 125377 B*
6 T: 78 78BRADLEY P EE 5842 B*
7 T: 77 77KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 B
8 T: 74 74BRUMBY R EE 117587 B
8 T: 74 74KITCHEN CL EE 118936 B
8 T: 74 74SWATTS AL EE 118929 B
11 T: 73 73BARRATT D EE 103608 B
11 T: 73 73COLLINS H EE 120798 B*
13 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 B
14 T: 69 69TYAS S EE 103421 B
15 T: 68 68DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 B
15 T: 68 68REDMILE E EE 115632 B

Yes17 T: 67 67PALMER SR EE 71592 B
18 T: 61 61BAXTER BG EE 107356 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84MITCHELL H EE 117811 C
2 T: 76 76COOKE G EE 9564 C
3 T: 71 71ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C*
4 T: 70 70MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
5 T: 69 69WILLCOCK R EE 122106 C
6 T: 67 67ROBBINS J EE 124372 C*
7 T: 65 65BRIGHT K EE 124358 C*
7 T: 65 65MALYON S EE 35084 C*
7 T: 65 65STEPHEN K EE 86290 C*
10 T: 64 64MILBURN D EE 106760 C
11 T: 63 63CROMPTON S EE 122802 C
12 T: 62 62PARKES D EE 120070 C
13 T: 59 59CUNNINGHAM S EE 109753 C
13 T: 59 59GALLAND J EE 118452 C*
15 T: 58 58MOORE NJ EE 94135 C
16 T: 54 54WITHEY CJ EE 21708 C
17 T: 53 53WITHEY R EE 125367 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT

Yes2 T: 80 80FREEMAN JR EE 121513 CLT
3 T: 73 73COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
4 T: 67 67ROBBINS J EE 124372 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 JNR
2 T: 74 74BRUMBY R EE 117587 JNR
2 T: 74 74KITCHEN CL EE 118936 JNR
4 T: 68 68REDMILE E EE 115632 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78BURTON J EE 119151 LDY
2 T: 74 74BRUMBY R EE 117587 LDY
2 T: 74 74KITCHEN CL EE 118936 LDY
2 T: 74 74SWATTS AL EE 118929 LDY
5 T: 70 70MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
6 T: 69 69TYAS S EE 103421 LDY
6 T: 69 69WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY
8 T: 68 68DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 LDY

Yes9 T: 67 67PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
10 T: 65 65BRIGHT K EE 124358 LDY
11 T: 62 62PARKES D EE 120070 LDY
12 T: 59 59CUNNINGHAM S EE 109753 LDY
12 T: 59 59GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
2 T: 96 96DEAN AJ EE 12923 SNR
3 T: 95 95KING RJ EE 24962 SNR
3 T: 95 95WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 SNR
5 T: 94 94MULLARKEY ID EE 71316 SNR
6 T: 93 93SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
7 T: 92 92LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
8 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
8 T: 91 91FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
10 T: 88 88CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
10 T: 88 88RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
12 T: 87 87MOORE MJ EE 102596 SNR
13 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
13 T: 86 86MORRIS SG EE 42122 SNR
13 T: 86 86SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
16 T: 85 85BARKER G EE 115805 SNR
16 T: 85 85BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
18 T: 84 84BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
18 T: 84 84CLARK PC EE 111545 SNR
18 T: 84 84MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
18 T: 84 84SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
22 T: 83 83LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
22 T: 83 83SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
24 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
24 T: 82 82MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
24 T: 82 82THORNETT TG EE 92796 SNR
27 T: 81 81GILL KJ EE 8029 SNR
27 T: 81 81JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 SNR
27 T: 81 81REEVE PC EE 62195 SNR
30 T: 80 80KILNER L EE 125377 SNR
31 T: 79 79PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
31 T: 79 79RICHARDS T EE 110913 SNR
33 T: 78 78HUFTON RN EE 106438 SNR
34 T: 77 77BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
35 T: 76 76COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
36 T: 74 74BURGESS B EE 119150 SNR
37 T: 73 73BARRATT D EE 103608 SNR
37 T: 73 73KITCHEN S EE 82169 SNR
39 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
39 T: 71 71ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
41 T: 69 69HEINRICH S EE 122812 SNR
42 T: 65 65MALYON S EE 35084 SNR
43 T: 64 64KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR
43 T: 64 64MILBURN D EE 106760 SNR
45 T: 63 63CROMPTON S EE 122802 SNR
46 T: 61 61WRIGHT L EE 42174 SNR
47 T: 58 58MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR
48 T: 54 54WITHEY CJ EE 21708 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 83 83STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 80 80BIGNELL DJ EE 35980 VET
3 T: 80 80BOTT A EE 6336 VET
5 T: 78 78BASHAM S EE 883 VET
5 T: 78 78BRADLEY P EE 5842 VET
7 T: 77 77KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
8 T: 76 76MCLAUCHLAN PC EE 10387 VET
8 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
10 T: 72 72BRICK JD EE 56949 VET
11 T: 68 68DORRINGTON PM EE 40176 VET

Yes12 T: 67 67PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
13 T: 64 64HOWARD MW EE 120174 VET
14 T: 61 61BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
15 T: 53 53WITHEY R EE 125367 VET
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